






32 KAPSE RESHMA MAHARUDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

33 KULKARNI MADHURA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

34 UTTARKAR AMIT RATIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

35 DR.SONKAMBLE SULOCHANA BALWANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

36 GAIKWAD VILAS SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

37 KHARAT JYOTI SURYAKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

38 KULKARNI CHAITANYA SHRIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

39 PATIL SHOBHA MAHENDRAKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

40 KULKARNI RAJESH HANMANTRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

41 RAICHURAKAR MANIK ASHOK ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

42 PATIL ARCHANA DINKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

43 UPLAONKAR DEEPAK SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

44 KHOCHARE NILESH RAMHARI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

45 KADAM GANESH VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

46 INGAWALE SNEHAL SANJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

47 NAMOSE MADHAVI SOMNATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

48 MORE ANJALI SANJIVANEAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

49 MORE NANDAN MOHAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

50 DEWARDE DIGAMBAR HANMANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

51 SHINDE SNEHAL SACHIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

52 PATIL PALLAVI SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

53 KADAM ARCHANA MACHINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

54 GAURSHETTY GAJANAN RAMESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

55 PRADHAN DIPEEKA D ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

56 PATIL VIDYA SUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

57 KOLE SACHIN GARURAJ ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

58 SHINDE SAGAR BHILAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

59 ABHANG SACHIN BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

60 JAMDAR AJINKYA SUDHIR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

61 BARBOLE DHANASHREE KANHAIYALAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

62 BANNE KOMAL PRADIP ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

63 SAVKARE SWATI SADASHIV ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

64 MANE SWAYAMPRABHA JALINDAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

65 WAGH KALYANI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

66 POOJA PAWAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

67 SHASHIKANT THITE ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

68 DR. SHAIKH SAJID WAJED ASSO. PROFESSOR 2016

69 MAGAR SURENDRA MAHADEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

70 NAPHADE RAJASHRI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

71 IKHE ATUL BAHADUR ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

72 AMBARE SANTOSH SIVRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

73 GARJE ABHIJEET SARJERAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

74 BOTRE MANOJ KISHOR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014



75 BORADE PRAVIN BANKAT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

76 PACHPORE SWANAND SUDHIR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

77 PATIL ATUL SHARAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

78 TAPASE SUNIL NANDKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

79 KADU SAGAR PRAMOD ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

80 PATIL MANGORE SHRINATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

81 BHALEKAR SURAJ DTTATRAYA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

82 DR. MAHESH LAXMAN KULKARNI PROFESSOR 2014

83 DR. SACHIN SOPANRAO SALUNKHE ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

84 CHEPPARVE CHENNAVEERESH KASHINATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

85 HOMBAL POORNIMA MALLIKARJUN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

86 LAMANI GOPAL SHANKARAPPA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

87 PUDE GIRISH CHANDISH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

88 PATIL NINAD VASANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

89 DR. BHARAT MURLIDHAR SHINDE ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

90 KAMBLE ASHWIN ANANTRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

91 BANKAR ANGAD JYOTIRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

92 AHER BHARAT BHASKARAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

93 GORE GAJANAN GULABRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

94 CHITNIS SWAPNIL GAJANAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

95 MAITREYA PRASHANT BHARAT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

96 HALWE ABOLI DATTATRAYA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

97 DHAWARE PRASHANT ABHIMAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

98 RAJE VINAYKUMAR JAGJEEVAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

99 KANADE SONAL ARVINDA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

100 SATAV CHANDRASHEKHAR PRALHAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

101 PRABHU AVDHOOT DHONDIRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

102 GAIKWAD SACHIN NAGNATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

103 KHUDE SHRIKANT KISANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

104 PATIL DHANRAJ SHUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

105 PATIL SURAJ AMRUT ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

106 RAUT SAURABH BABARAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

107 MANE SAGAR GANGADHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

108 SHETE KAUSTUBH RAVINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

109 SHIMPUKADE VIKRANT ANNASAHEB ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

110 TALE ASHISH RAMCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

111 VEDPATHAK ROHIT RAMDAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

112 KADAM SWAPNIL SHANKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

113 PRIYANKA DESHPANDE ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

114 DYADE AARTI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

115 PAWAR SACHIN BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

116 SHINDE ROHIT RAOSAHEB ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

117 JADHAV JAYESH MAHADEO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016



118 KHAIRNAR YOGESH SURESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

119 RATHOD ROHIT MAHADEO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

120 KUMBHARKAR MANOJ ARUNRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

121 CHVAN PRUTHVIRAJ RAJENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

122 DESHMUKH RAJKUMAR MOHANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

123 ANIKET CHORAGE ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

124 GAIKWAD MAHENDRA UTTAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

125 KUKADE VAIBHAV RAMESHRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

126 RAJGURE SANKET DIPAK ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

127 SHENDAGE YOGESH RAMCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

128 BHUSHANKUMAR MANMODE ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

129 RAHUL RAWAT ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

130 PURI PAVAN VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

131 RAJESH YADAV ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

132 RAIPHALE GOVIND UMAKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

133 DESAI AMIT TANAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

134 VISHVAJEET SHINDE ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

135 GAIKWAD PRADEEP UTTAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

136 AJIT SARUK ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

137 NAIK PRATIK LAXMAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

138 AGRAWAL MONIKA SUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

139 DEOKAR MADHURI SUHAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

140 MADHURA KULKARNI ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

141 RODAGE BHAGYASHRI GURUPADAPPA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

142 DR. DALVI MANOJKUMAR VITTHALRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

143 DR. GAWANDE JAGANNATH SHRIRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

144 DHUMAL GANESH SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

145 DR. AUTI ABHIJIT BHIKASHETH ASST. PROFESSOR 2017

146 RASAL SHITAL SHASHIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

147 KSHIRSAGAR ONKAR MADHUKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

148 KALE SANDIP SHRIKRISHNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

149 CHAVAN SANDIP PRAKASHRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

150 CHAUDHARY LALITKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

151 SATPAL SATISH BABURAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

152 DR. YADAV PRAVIN VINAYAK ASSO.PROFESSOR 2011

153 DIVEKAR SUDHAKAR SHIVAJI ASST.PROFESSOR 2012

154 JAGTAP CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM ASST.PROFESSOR 2012

155 TEJASHREE BHANDARE ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

156 RAJHANS SHAILESH SHARAD ASST PROFESSOR 2012

157 DR. SIDDHATEKKAR SHAILESH RAMAKANT ASST PROFESSOR 2016

158 SURYAWANSHI PRAVIN PRABHAKAR ASST PROFESSOR 2015

159 PATHAK ABHAY ANANT ASST PROFESSOR 2012

160 KULKARNI JAYANT BHALCHANDRA ASST PROFESSOR 2012



161 PROF.PRATHAMESH NADKARNI ASST PROFESSOR 2016

162 PROF.SUJATA KATE ASST PROFESSOR 2016

163 MALAME SANTOSH BHAGWAN ASST PROFESSOR 2013

164 DR.RANE DNYANDEO BAJIRAO PROFESSOR 2015

165 SHINDE SHAILAJA HARISHCHANDRA ASST PROFESSOR 2015

166 GATKOL AHOK SHIVRAM ASST PROFESSOR 2015

167 PAWAR TEJASWINI YASHWANT ASST PROFESSOR 2015

168 DESHMUKH KOMAL AVINASH ASST PROFESSOR 2015

169 DESHMUKH PRIYANKA RAJENDRA ASST PROFESSOR 2015

170 DR. SHAIKH RIZWAN FAZLODDIN PROFESSOR 2012

171 SARWATE DEEPIKA ABHAY ASSO.PROFESSOR 2011

172 DESHMUKH SHILPA MANOHAR ASST.PROFESSOR 2012

173 TEKALE ASHWINI MILIND ASST.PROFESSOR 2012

174 KADAM SNEHA SUDHAKAR ASST.PROFESSOR 2012

175 PATIL SWAPNALI MADHUKAR ASST.PROFESSOR 2012

176 SAINANDE JYOTSNA SHAMBHU ASST.PROFESSOR 2012

177 GANEKAR GAURI ARVIND ASST.PROFESSOR 2015

178 SABLE RAJU KISANRAO ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

179 PATIL KRUSHNANJAY ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

180 DOMA PRASAD ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

181 SHIROTE PRATIKSHA ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

182 MADHURI SALUNKHE ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

183 KAPADE JAYESH ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

184 LOKARE DARSHANA ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

185 GAURISHANKAR DARPHALE ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

186 PARSE PANKAJ ASST.PROFESSOR 2016

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17
1 INDI PRASAD MALLIKARJUN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

2 BAMBULKAR SHRIYASH VIKAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

3 DANGAT JITENDRA SONBHAU ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

4 MUTHEKAR VIJAY VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

5 YADAV ARUNKUMAR TUKARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

6 ZAWAR RAJASHRI SHRIRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

7 KULKARNI MADHURA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

8 REWATKAR PRIYANKA MANOJ ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

9 SURAWASE TUSHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

10 WADE SOMNATH BHASKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

11 CHOUGULE GANESH ANAND ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

12 NAIK PRIYANKA PRITISH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

13 PHALKE RANDHIR JAGDISH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

14 GADEKAR ABHIJEET DIGAMBAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

15 ZANJAD ROHIT RAMDAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

16 RAUT ANIKET BHIMRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015



17 DR. CHOUDHARI SUMANT ANANT ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012

18 BHISE TUSHAR DNYNOBA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

19 BHAMRE PRANOTI SATISH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

20 SHINDE KAUSTUBH VILAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

21 SHITOLE TUSHAR GORASKHA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

22 CHAVAN AMAR VIKAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

23 PATIL ROHAN RAVINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

24 UTTARKAR AMIT RATIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

25 DR. SONKAMBLE SULOCHANA BALWANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

26 GAIKWAD VILAS SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

27 KHARAT JYOTI SURYAKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

28 KULKARNI CHAITANYA SHRIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

29 PATIL SHOBHA MAHENDRAKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

30 KULKARNI RAJESH HANMANTRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

31 RAICHURAKAR MANIK ASHOK ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

32 PATIL ARCHANA DINKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

33 UPLAONKAR DEEPAK SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

34 KHOCHARE NILESH RAMHARI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

35 KADAM GANESH VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

36 SHINDE SNEHAL SACHIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

37 PATIL PALLAVI SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

38 NAIKWADI ARVIND KESHAVRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

39 PAWAR SANTOSH BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

40 KADAM ARCHANA MACHINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

41 JADHAV GEETANJALI NISHANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

42 INGAWALE SNEHAL SANJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

43 NAMOSE MAHADEVI SOMNATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

44 GAURSHETTY GAJANAN RAMESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

45 PRADHAN DIPEEKA D ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

46 PATIL VIDYA SUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

47 KOLE SACHIN GARURAJ ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

48 SHINDE SAGAR BHILAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

49 ABHANG SACHIN BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

50 JAMDAR AJINKYA SUDHIR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

51 BARBOLE DHANASHREE KANHAIYALAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

52 BANNE KOMAL PRADIP ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

53 KADAM NEETA RAJIV ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

54 SAVKARE SWATI SADASHIV ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

55 MANE SWAYAMPRABHA JALINDAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

56 WAGH KALYANI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

57 PATURKAR BHAVANA AJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

58 DR. YADAV DINKAR MANIK DIRECTOR 2014

59 DR. KINGAE KISHOR SHANKARRAO PROFESSOR 2015



60 DR. NEHE NAVNATH SOPANRAO PROFESSOR 2011

61 KAPSE RESHMA MAHARUDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

62 PATIL DEEPA NIRANTAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

63 NAPHADE RAJASHRI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

64 GARJE ABHIJEET SARJERAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

65 BOTRE MANOJ KISHOR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

66 BORADE PRAVIN BANKAT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

67 PACHPORE SWANAND SUDHIR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

68 RATHOD SURAJ RAJKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

69 PATIL ATUL SHARAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

70 SARPE NITIN SHRIDHARRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

71 TAPASE SUNIL NANDKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

72 KADU SAGAR PRAMOD ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

73 PATIL MANGORE SHRINATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

74 BHALEKAR SURAJ DTTATRAYA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

75 CHEPPARGE CHENNAVEERESH KASHINATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

76 HOMBAL POORNIMA MALLIKARJUN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

77 LAMANI GOPAL SHANKARAPPA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

78 PATIL NINAD VASANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

79 KAMBLE ASHWIN ANANTRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

80 BANKAR ANGAD JYOTIRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

81 AHER BHARAT BHASKARAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

82 BODHKE PRITI PRAMOD ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

83 GORE GAJANAN GULABRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

84 MOHITE SUSHAMA UTTAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

85 KHANGAONKAR SUDHIR BHAGANNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

86 CHITNIS SWAPNIL GAJANAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

87 MAITREYA PRASHANT BHARAT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

88 HALWE ABOLI DATTATRAYA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

89 DHAWARE PRASHANT ABHIMAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

90 RAJE VINAYKUMAR JAGJEEVAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

91 BHINGARE NIRMALA HARISHCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

92 KANADE SONAL ARVINDA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

93 SATAV CHANDRASHEKHAR PRALHAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

94 GORE AMOL VIJAYANAND ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

95 PATIL UDAYSINGH RAJENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

96 RASAL SHITAL SHASHIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

97 KSHIRSAGAR ONKAR MADHUKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

98 KALE SANDIP SHRIKRISHNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

99 CHAVAN SANDIP PRAKASHRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

100 MAGAR SURENDRA MAHADEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

101 DR. YADAV PRAVIN VINAYAK ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

102 DIVEKAR SUDHAKAR SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012



103 JAGTAP CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

104 THAKARE REKHA SUNIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

105 DR. SHINDE BHARAT MURLIDHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

106 DR KULKARNI MAHESH LAXMIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

107 DR.SALUNKE SACHIN SOPANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

108 PUDE GIRISH CHANDISH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

109 SATPAL SATISH BABURAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

110 CHAUDHARY LALITKUMAR TPO 2015

111 PRABHU AVDHOOT DHONDIRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

112 GAIKWAD SACHIN NAGNATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

113 KHUDE SHRIKANT KISANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

114 PATIL DHANRAJ SHUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

115 PATIL SURAJ AMRUT ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

116 RAUT SAURABH BABARAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

117 MANE SAGAR GANGADHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

118 SHETE KAUSTUBH RAVINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

119 SHIMPUKADE VIKRANT ANNASAHEB ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

120 TALE ASHISH RAMCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

121 VEDPATHAK ROHIT RAMDAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

122 MASKE SHWETA SHIVAJIRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

123 DYADE AARTI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

124 PAWAR SACHIN BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

125 SHINDE ROHIT RAOSAHEB ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

126 JADHAV JAYESH MAHADEO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

127 KHAIRNAR YOGESH SURESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

128 KADAM SWAPNIL SHANKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

129 RATHOD ROHIT MAHADEO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

130 YEWALE SAMIR SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

131 PENDKAR MILIND HARILAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

132 DR. RAJHANS SHAILESH SHARAD ASSO. PROF. 2012

133 PATHAK ABHAY ANANT ASST. PROF. 2012

134 KULKARNI JAYANT BHALCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

135 SURYAWANSHI PRAVIN PRABHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

136 DR. RANE DNYANDEO BAJIRAO PROFESSOR 2015

137 MALAME SANTOSH BHAGWAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

138 SHINDE SHAILAJA HARISHCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

139 GATKOL AHOK SHIVRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

140 PAWAR TEJASWINI YASHWANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

141 DESHMUKH KOMAL AVINASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

142 DESHMUKH PRIYANKA RAJENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

143 BUGADE VASANT APPARAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

144 SIDDHATEKKAR SHAILESH RAMAKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

145 DR. SABNIS SWATI SUNIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012



146 SARWATE DEEPIKA ABHAY ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

147 SAINANDE JYOTSNA SHAMBHU ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

148 DESHMUKH SHILPA MANOHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

149 TEKALE ASHWINI MILIND ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

150 KADAM SNEHA SUDHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

151 PATIL SWAPNALI MADHUKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

152 JOSHI OMKAR NILAKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

153 GANEKAR GAURI ARVIND ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

154 KULKARNI HITESH PRABHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

155 GADE VIVEK VINOD ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

156 DHEMBRE SACHIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

157 SABLE RAJU KISANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

158 PATIL KRUSHNANJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

159 DOMA PRASAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

160 GARGATE MOKSHADA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

161 WAIKAR SHITAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

162 GORDE VIREN ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

163 SHIROTE PRATIKSHA ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

164 SUDKE AKASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

165 PRIYANKA BHOSALE ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

166 AJANE PRASHANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

167 MADHURI SALUNKHE ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

168 KAPADE JAYESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

169 SHIRKE SANTOSH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

170 BHARAM AVINASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

171 DHUMALE AMOL ASST. PROFESSOR 2016

172 BHANDARE TEJASHRI SANJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

173 BADHE ASHWINI VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

174 POOJA PAWAR ASST PROFESSOR 2016
175 SNEHAJIT YELMAR ASST PROFESSOR 2016

ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-16
1 INDI PRASAD MALLIKARJUN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

2 BAMBULKAR SHRIYASH VIKAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

3 DANGAT JITENDRA SONBHAU ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

4 MUTHEKAR VIJAY VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

5 YADAV ARUNKUMAR TUKARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

6 SHEJWAL PALLAVI SANTOSH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

7 SAVALE MADHURI NARAYAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

8 DR. AYARE ATUL BALWANT ASSO. PROFESSOR 2014

9 KHEMALAPURE AMRUTRAJ BALASAHEB ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

10 BONDE RAJASHRI NILKANTH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

11 NALAWADE VAISHALI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

12 VYAVHARE SWATI BAPU ASST. PROFESSOR 2012



13 POL VIKRAM RAJARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

14 SHRIKHANDE PRAKASH PURUSHOTTAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

15 CHOUDHARI SUMANT ANANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

16 MAKWANA MAHESH MAGANLAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

17 JAGTAP SUYOG ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

18 BHOSLE NILESH SHRIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

19 KAMBLE MOHAN VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

20 JAWANJAL NIKHIL ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

21 BADHE ASHWINI JITENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

22 JAGTAP CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

23 GAWALI YOGESH GURUDEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

24 PARDHA GORIPARTI SAGAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

25 UTTARKAR AMIT RATIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

26 DR. SULOCHANA BALWANT SONKAMBLE ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

27 KARVANDE GAYATRI SHRIPAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

28 PHADNIS MAYURA KISHOR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

29 KARDAS HEMLATA DINESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

30 GAIKWAD VILAS SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

31 JORVEKAR PRITI PRAKASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

32 KHARAT JYOTI SURYAKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

33 VARPE KANCHAN MANOHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

34 KULKARNI CHAITANYA SHRIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

35 JOSHI KULSHREE ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

36 LUBAL YOGESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

37 SHINDE MADHUMATI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

38 PATIL SHOBHA ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

39 MORE MUKESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

40 NITIN B ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

41 SHINDE SNEHAL SACHIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

42 PATIL PALLAVI SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

43 NAIKWADI ARVIND KESHWRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

44 PAWAR SANTOSH BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

45 BOROLE MEGHA VIJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

46 GAURSHATTI RAMESH GAJANAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

47 PRADHAN DIPIKA DIGDARSHINI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

48 PATIL VIDYA SUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

49 KOLE SACHIN GURURAJ ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

50 SHINDE SAGAR BHILAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

51 ABHANG SACHIN BABANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

52 JAMDAR AJINKYA SUDHIR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

53 BARBOLE DHANASHREE KANHAYALAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

54 KADAM NEETA RAJEEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

55 SAVAKARE SWATI SADASHIV ASST. PROFESSOR 2012



56
MANE SWAYAMPRABHA ALIAS MEGHA 
JALINDHAR ASST. PROFESSOR

2011

57 WAGH KALYANI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

58 PATURKAR BHAVANA AJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

59 DR. YADAV DINKAR MANIK DIRECTOR 2014

60 KHOJE SUCHITRA AMOL ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

61 HIRULKAR PARAG LAKSHMNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

62 DIGHADE SUDARSHAN MURLIDHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

63 DR. NAVNATH SOPANRAO NEHE PROFESSOR 2011

64 KADAM ARCHANA MACHINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

65 SHEWALE MAHESH SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

66 BOTRE MANOJ KISHOR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

67 KALE ISHAN RAMDASAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

68 PRAVIN BANKANT BORADE ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

69 PACHPORE SWANAND SUDHIR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

70 JOSHI PREETI ABHIJEET ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

71 GAWARE PRIYANKA GOROBA ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

72 KARANDE VIJAYKUMAR DATTATRAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

73 MHAISANE INDIRA ASHOKRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

74 HADAKE SHWETA DNYANESHWAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

75 INGOLE PRASHANT SUHAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

76 KOLI ANUP BABANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

77 TALWEKAR NIKHAIL PURUSHOTAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

78 MANE AMOL RAJARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

79 PHAD CHANDRAKANT BALAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

80 GARDADE RESHMA AMBRUSHI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

81 MANGADE SANTOSH SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

82 SOLUNKE GOPAL POPATRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

83 SHETYATPGOL ARUNKUMAR GURUBASO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

84 RATHOD SAROJ RAJKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

85 DHUMAL GANESH SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

86 DHANGAR VARSHA NARSAPPA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

87 DR. SHAIKH JAWED HABIB ASSO. PROFESSOR 2014

88 SARPE NITIN SHRIDHARRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

89 TAPASE SUNIL NANDKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

90 KADU SAGAR PRAMOD ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

91 MOHITWAR SAGAR VILASRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

92 PATIL MANGORE SHRINATH MAHADEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

93 KALE MANISH PANDURANG ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

94 BHALEKAR SURAJ DATTATRAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

95 JAMALE SONALI VILAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

96 PANCHAL MANJU BALWANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

97 CHAVAN ABIJIT BALKRISHNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014



98 NAVALE AMIT SURESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

99 PAWAR RAMESH SHARAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

100 DR.KULKARNI MAHESH LAXIMIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

101 KARLEKAR SAGAR MANOHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

102 PATIL ATUL SHARAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

103 SALUNKHE SACHIN SOPANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

104 ATOLE SANTOSH HANUMANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

105 MAINDARGIKAR MADHAV ASHOK ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

106 CHENAVERESH KASHINATH CHHEPARGE ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

107 TAYADE NITAMKUMAR GAUTAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

108 KHANDAGALE SADANAND ARVIND TPO 2015

109 GORE AMOL VIJAYANAND ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

110 CHAVHAN SANDIP PRAKASHRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

111 MEHETRE RUPALI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

112 YADAV PRAVIN VINAYAK ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

113 NAPHADE RAJASHRI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

114 DIVEKAR SUDHAKAR SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

115 JADHAV PRAVINKUMAR DINKAR ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012

116 JADHAV GEETANJALI NISHANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

117 SHITAL SHASHIKANT RASAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

118 KALE SANDEEP SHRIKISHNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

119 GARJE ABHIJIT SARJERAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

120 JAGTAP SAMBHAJI PRABHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

121
DR. BUGADE VASANT APPARAO PROFESSOR &

DEAN
2012

122 DR. MISHRA JYOTI MANEESH ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2011

123 KULKARNI SMITA SHUDHIRRAO ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2015

124 MESHRAM MEETA MANSARA ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012

125 DR. RAJHANS SHAILESH SHARAD ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012

126 THITE AJIT SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

127 AJAY RAJ ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

128 DR. DHANAVADE SUNIL SHAMRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

129 BHOSALE VISHAL SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

130 BANSOD PRIYANKA MAHINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

131 DHANE PRIYANKA HANUMANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

132 NIKAM ROHIT RAMESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

133 MALAME SANTOSH BHAGVAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

134 KENDRE NIVRUTTI BABURAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

135 BARPUTE ASHWININ PRAFULL ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

136 PATHAK ABHAY ANANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

137 KULKARNI JAYANT BALCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

138 DR. SHAIKH RIZWAN FAZLODDIN ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012

139 DR. MRS.SABNIS SWATI SUNIL ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012



140 DR. PATIL SHITAL SANDEEP ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2011

141 SARWATE DEEPIKA ABHAY ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2011

142 PADMAWAR NEELIMA VIVEK ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

143 BAISYA SAHELI ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

144 RODHE PRAGATI NILESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

145 SHUKLA HARSHA DURGAPRASHAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

146 TEKALE ASHWININ MILIND ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

147 KADAM SNEHA SUDHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

148 PATIL SWAPNALI MADHUKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

149 SONAVANE PRIYANKA SANDEEP ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

150 SAIDANE JOTSNA SAMBHU ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

151 JADHAV KALYANI RAJARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

152 KESKAR VIKRAM DADASO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

153 LAWAND AMOL MOHAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

154 MAHAJAN SACHIN BHAURAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

155 MALI RANGNAATH ABHIMAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

156 MANE KISHOR ARJUN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

157 MULLA RIYAZ TAJMOHAMMED ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

158 NAIR RANJEET GOPINATHAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

159 NIGADE SUPRIYA SUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

160 P. JYOTSNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

161 PADWALKAR VINAYAK UDAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

162 MORE ALANKAR DHODU ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

163 KULKARNI MUGDHA DATTAPRASAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

164 KULKARNI HITESH PRABHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

165 KULKANI SAYALI SUNIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

166 GHANEKAR GAURI ARVIND' ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

167 JOSHI OMKAR NILKANTH ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

168 DESHMUKH SHILPA MANOHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

169 MAGAR SURENDRA MAHADEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

170 BHANDARE TEJASHRI SANJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

171 DNYANESHWAR MOGALE ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

172 MANGESH KAPOTE ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

173 AMIT KULKARNI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

174 PRANAYA SATAPATHY ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

175 SAGAR THAKARE ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

176 VIKRANT SHIMPUKADE ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

177 KSHIRSAGAR ONKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-15
1 NALAWADE VAISHALI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

2 VYAVHARE SWATI BAPU ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

3 CHOUDHARI SUMANT ANANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

4 MAKWANA MAHESH MAGANLAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013



5 JAGTAP SUYOG ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

6 BHOSLE NILESH SHRIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

7 KAMBLE MOHAN VITTHAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

8 JAWANJAL NIKHIL ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

9 BADHE ASHWINI JITENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

10 JAGTAP CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

11 GAWALI YOGESH GURUDEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

12 DANGE PURUSHOTTAM SAUDAGAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

13 PATIL MAHESH VASANTRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

14 DR. LAD RAVINDRA KRISHNRAO PORFESSOR 2013

15 PARDHA GORIPARTI SAGAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

16 UTTARKAR AMIT RATIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

17 DR. SULOCHANA BALWANT SONKAMBLE ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

18 KARVANDE GAYATRI SHRIPAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

19 PHADNIS MAYURA KISHOR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

20 KARDAS HEMLATA DINESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

21 SHINDE SNEHAL SACHIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

22 PATIL PALLAVI SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

23 NAIKWADI ARVIND KESHWRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

24 PAWAR SANTOSH BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

25 BOROLE MEGHA VIJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

26 FUNDE SNEHALATA KARBHARI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

27 GAURSHATTI GAJANAN RAMESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

28 PRADHAN DIPIKA DIGDARSHINI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

29 PATIL VIDYA SUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

30 KADAM NEETA RAJEEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

31 SAVAKARE SWATI SADASHIV ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

32
MANE SWAYAMPRABHA ALIAS MEGHA 
JALINDHAR ASST. PROFESSOR

2011

33 WAGH KALYANI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

34 PATURKAR BHAVANA AJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

35 DIGHADE SUDARSHAN MURLIDHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

36 DR. NAVNATH SOPANRAO NEHE PROFESSOR 2011

37 KADAM ARCHANA MACHINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

38 SHEWALE MAHESH SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

39 BOTRE MANOJ KISHOR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

40 KALE ISHAN RAMDASAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

41 PRAVIN BANKANT BORADE ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

42 PACHPORE SWANAND SUDHIR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

43 JOSHI PREETI ABHIJEET ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

44 GAWARE PRIYANKA GOROBA ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

45 KARANDE VIJAYKUMAR DATTATRAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

46 MHAISANE INDIRA ASHOKRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013



47 HADAKE SHWETA DNYANESHWAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

48 INGOLE PRASHANT SUHAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

49 KOLI ANUP BABANRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

50 TALWEKAR NIKHAIL PURUSHOTAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

51 MANE AMOL RAJARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

52 PHAD CHANDRAKANT BALAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

53 GARDADE RESHMA AMBRUSHI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

54 MANGADE SANTOSH SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

55 SALUNKE GOPAL POPATRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

56 SHETYATPGOL ARUNKUMAR GURUBASO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

57 RATHOD SAROJ RAJKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

58 DHUMAL GANESH SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

59 DHANGAR VARSHA NARSAPPA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

60 KARLEKAR SAGAR MANOHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

61 GORE AMOL VIJAYANAND ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

62 CHAVHAN SANDIP PRAKASHRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

63 MEHETRE RUPALI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

64 YADAV PRAVIN VINAYAK ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

65 NAPHADE RAJASHRI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

66 DIVEKAR SUDHAKAR SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

67 JADHAV PRAVINKUMAR DINKAR ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012

68 JADHAV GEETANJALI NISHANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

69 SHITAL SHASHIKANT RASAL ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

70 KALE SANDEEP SHRIKISHNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

71 GARJE ABHIJIT SARJERAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

72 JAGTAP VARSHA PIYUSH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

73 KAMBLE DIPAK BALIRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

74 JAGTAP SAMBHAJI PRABHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

75
DR. BUGADE VASANT APPARAO PROFESSOR &

DEAN
2012

76 DR. MISHRA JYOTI MANEESH ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2011

77 MESHRAM MEETA MANSARA ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012

78 DR. RAJHANS SHAILESH SHARAD ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012

79 AJAY RAJ ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

80 BHOSALE VISHAL SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2015

81 BARPUTE ASHWININ PRAFULL ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

82 PATHAK ABHAY ANANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

83 KULKARNI JAYANT BALCHANDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

84 PANDHARE VITTHAL DINKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

85 SAWANT YUVRAJ YOGINATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

86 GAMME DEEPALI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

87 KAWALE PARMESHWAR SHALIGRAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

88 PARMAR BHAVISHA MANOJKUMAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013



89 YERWAR NIRAJ GOVINDRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

90 PALSAPLKAR RUSHIKESH VASANTRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

91 SUMANT URSULA BHALCAHNDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

92 DR. SHAIKH RIZWAN FAZLODDIN ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012

93 DR. MRS.SABNIS SWATI SUNIL ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2012

94 DR.PATIL SHITAL SANDEEP ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2011

95 SARWATE DEEPIKA ABHAY ASSO. . PROFESSOR 2011

96 PADMVAR NILIMA VIVEK ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

97 BAISYA SAHELI ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

98 RODHE PRAGATI NILESH ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

99 SHUKLA HARSHA DURGAPRASHAD ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

100 DESHMUKH SHILPA MANOHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

101 TEKALE ASHWININ MILIND ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

102 KADAM SNEHA SUDHAKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

103 PATIL SWAPNALI MADHUKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

104 SONAWANE PRIYANKA SANDEEP ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

105 SAIDANE JOTSNA SAMBHU ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

106 JADHAV KALYANI RAJARAM ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

107 KESKAR VIRAM DADASO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

108 LAWAND AMOL MOHAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

109 MAHAJAN SACHIN BHAURAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

110 MALI RANGNAATH ABHIMAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

111 MANE KISHOR ARJUN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

112 MULLA RIYAZ TAJMOHAMMED ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

113 NAIR RANJEET GOPINATHAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

114 NIGADE SUPRIYA SUBHASH ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

115 P. JYOTSNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

116 PADWALKAR VINAYAK UDAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

117 BANDGAR BAPURAO MAYAPPA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

118 YEOLE RUPALI BHUPENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

119 GOYANKA JAYESH RAMNIRANJAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2014

120 SONTAKKE PRAKASH VIJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

121 KURLEKAR PRASAD PANDURANGRAO ASST.PROFESSOR 2014

122 NANDGAWE AMOL VIDYADHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2013

123 KSHIRSAGAR ONKAR MADHUKAR ASST PROFESSOR 2011

ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-14
1 DR. NAVNATH SOPANRAO NEHE PROFESSOR 2011

2 DR. CHOPADE NILKANTH BHIKAJI PROFESSOR &DEAN 2011

3 DR.SUTAR UDAYSINH SHANKARAO PROFESSOR 2012

4 DR. KHIRSAGAR SHARAD VITTHAL PROFESSOR 2012

5 BANGAL MADHAVI CHARUDATTA ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012

6 DR.KHARE AKHIL RAJENDRA ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012

7 DR. CHOUDHARI SUMANT ANAT ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012



8 JADHAV UTTAM JALINDER ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

9 NIMBALKAR JAYSINH KRISHNARAO ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012

10 YADAV PRAVIN VINAYAK ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

11 JAGTAP CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

12 JADHAV PRAVINKUMAR DINKAR ASSO. PROFESSOR 2012

13 BADHE ASHWINI JITENDRA ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011

14 SHINDE SNEHAL SACHIN ASST PROFESSOR 2011

15 PATIL PALLAVI SAMBHAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

16 NAIKWADI ARVIND KESHWRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

17 PAWAR SANTOSH BABAN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

18 BOROLE MEGHA VIJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

19 SAVAKARE SWATI SADASHIV ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

20 KAWADE RUPALI RAMDAS ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

21 KADAM NEETA RAJEEV ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

22
MANE SWAYAMPRABHA ALIAS MEGHA 
JALINDHAR ASST. PROFESSOR

2011

23 WAGH KALYANI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

24 KHARE PALLAVI AKHIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

25 RASAL SHITAL SHASHIKANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

26 KSHIRSAGAR ONKAR MADHUKAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

27 KALE SANDEEP SHRIKISHNA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

28 GORE AMOL VIJAYANAND ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

29 BIJAGARE ANUP ANILRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

30 JADHAV VAIBHAV SUBHASHRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

31 KARLEKAR SAGAR MANOHAR ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

32 NAKATE AMEY VIJAY ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

33 CHAVHAN SANDIP PRAKASHRAO ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

34 KADAM ARCHANA MACHINDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

35 GIRASE PRADEEP BHIMSINGH ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

36 JADHAV GEETANJALI NISHANT ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

37 YEOLE RUPALI BHUPENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

38 THAKUR BABUL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

39 NAPHADE RAJASHRI ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

40 DIVEKAR SUDHAKAR SHIVAJI ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

41 UTTARWAR NISHA ANIL ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

42 KALSHETTI PRIYANKA YUVRAJ ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

43 NALAWADE VAISHALI PRAVIN ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

44 VYAVHARE SWATI BAPU ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

45 GANDHI AKSHYA RAJENDRA ASST. PROFESSOR 2011

46 BIRANGAL GEETANJALI ADINATH ASST. PROFESSOR 2012

47 DR. BUGADE VASANT APPARAO
PROFESSOR &

DEAN
2012

48 MISHRA JYOTI MANEESH ASSO. PROFESSOR 2011




